
Pribyl Park

Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First)
East Field Red Blue Gray Purple Yellow Orange 
West Field Green Orange Yellow Maroon Red Purple

East Field Yellow Gray Blue Orange Maroon Green
West Field Maroon Purple Red Green Blue Gray

Pribyl Park

Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First)

East Field Green Gray Maroon Red Blue Green
West Field Maroon Blue Orange Gray Purple Yellow

East Field Red Yellow Green Purple Orange Red
West Field Purple Orange Yellow Blue Gray Maroon 

2024 Tee Ball Schedule
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3

Week 4 Week 5 Week 6

Tues, June 4 @ 5:15pm Tues, June 11 @ 5:15pm Tues, June 18 @ 5:15pm

Wed, June 5 @ 5:15pm Wed, June 19 @ 5:15pmWed, June 12 @ 5:15pm

Tues, June 25 @ 5:15pm Tues, July 2 @ 5:15pm Tues, July 9 @ 5:15pm

Wed, June 26 @ 5:15pm Wed, July3 @ 5:15pm Wed, July 10 @ 5:15pm


